YB LATE HATCH RACE

Release(D): 08:00 Birds: 57 Lofts: 20

Release Wx: CLEAR, 9 WNW, 46
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DUTCHMAN LOFT/1

HOLGUIN/4
BUSHMASTER/6
SAMMY/1
RIVERA LOFT/2

RIVERA LOFT

HEAVEN ANGELS LOFT/1

GALLO LOFT/5

WORLDWIDE LOFT/18

WORLDWIDE LOFT
WORLDWIDE LOFT

WORLDWIDE LOFT
RIKI LOFT/1
GALLO LOFT
QUINTERO LOFT/3
QUINTERO LOFT

MARIO HURTADO/1

WORLDWIDE LOFT
WORLDWIDE LOFT
WORLDWIDE LOFT
WORLDWIDE LOFT
WORLDWIDE LOFT
WORLDWIDE LOFT
QUINTERO LOFT
DEJA VU LOFT/1
WORLDWIDE LOFT
S&T MITCHELL/2
TEDESCO/1
WORLDWIDE LOFT
BUSHMASTER
WORLDWIDE LOFT
PARKVIEW LOFT/4
JF JAWORSKI/2
GALLO LOFT

N

SectionBand

10901 AU 25 GHC
10947 AU 25 GHC
10962 AU 25 GHC
39809 AU 25 ARPU
10943 AU 25 GHC

10942 AU 25 GHC
4197 AU 25 GHC

10966 AU 25 GHC
10928 AU 25 GHC
10926 AU 25 GHC
10918 AU 25 GHC

10922 AU 25 GHC
10971 AU 25 GHC
10967 AU 25 GHC
9536 AU 25 GHC
8285 AU 25 AA
67 AU 25 BUSH
10921 AU 25 GHC
10932 AU 25 GHC
10917 AU 25 GHC
10924 AU 25 GHC
10923 AU 25 GHC
10935 AU 25 GHC
9538 AU 25 GHC
10968 AU 25 GHC
10920 AU 25 GHC
8160 AU 25 GHC
10907 AU 25 GHC
10933 AU 25 GHC
10961 AU 25 GHC
10919 AU 25 GHC
183 IF 25 PARK
7370 AU 25 GHC
25138 AU 25 JEDD
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Printed on November 10th 2025, 2:44 pm
Station: JASPER, FL
Arrival Wx: P CLOUDY, 12 WNW, 66

Color SexNomArrival

Miles

001 11/10/2025 10:12:28.4 138.295

001
004
001
001

11/10/2025 10:12:26.0
11/10/2025 10:10:48.6
11/10/2025 10:12:45.8
11/10/2025 10:12:22.6

138.051
136.324
138.273
137.798

yd/min

1837.345
1834.657
1834.189
1833.040
1832.079

00.00
00.11
00.13
00.18
00.22

11/10/2025 10:12:36.2
11/10/2025 10:13:18.9
11/10/2025 10:11:37.6
11/10/2025 10:12:46.2
11/10/2025 10:12:47.8
11/10/2025 10:12:48.3

2
138.46
136.658
137.783
2

3

1828.947
1827.923
1827.275
1826.452
1826.086
1825.971

11/10/2025 10:12:48.5
11/10/2025 10:13:28.7
11/10/2025 10:12:00.7
11/10/2025 10:14:13.2
11/10/2025 10:14:15.1
11/10/2025 10:13:33.0
11/10/2025 10:13:14.2
11/10/2025 10:13:15.3
11/10/2025 10:13:15.7
11/10/2025 10:13:16.0
11/10/2025 10:13:16.5
11/10/2025 10:13:17.0
11/10/2025 10:14:23.0
11/10/2025 10:13:40.6
11/10/2025 10:13:28.7
11/10/2025 10:24:05.6
11/10/2025 10:22:45.1
11/10/2025 10:14:03.1
11/10/2025 10:12:40.3
11/10/2025 10:14:05.6
11/10/2025 10:25:05.3
11/10/2025 10:13:06.8
11/10/2025 10:13:54.3

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-YB/condensed/96C13229-3B66-14F6-10FE-DD0OD90B25D64

4
138.206
2
138.902
2
138.149

5
6
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10

3
138.124
11
148.34
146.94
12

2

13
148.613
136.313
3

1825.925
1822.337
1821.946
1821.394
1820.965
1820.608
1820.055
1819.805
1819.714
1819.645
1819.532
1819.418
1819.180
1818.554
1816.760
1811.870
1811.638
1808.990
1808.451
1808.428
1802.756
1802.305
1796.185

To WinDF Points

109.47
98.95
88.42
77.89
67.37

56.84
46.32
35.79
25.26
14.74
4.21
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PosName
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HOLGUIN
HOLGUIN
SERBIAN LOFT/1
BUSHMASTER
BUSHMASTER
TWIN POINTS/1
WORLDWIDE LOFT
WORLDWIDE LOFT
WORLDWIDE LOFT
BUSHMASTER
GALLO LOFT
GALLO LOFT
PARKVIEW LOFT
JF JAWORSKI
GOLD STAR LOFT/1
KOKONINA LOFT/1
PARKVIEW LOFT
WORLDWIDE LOFT
HOLGUIN
BUSHMASTER

SectionBand

10945 AU 25 GHC
10938 AU 25 GHC
7371 AU 25 GHC
10963 AU 25 GHC
10959 AU 25 GHC
2716 AU 25 GHC
5327 AU 25 MAGI
10916 AU 25 GHC
10934 AU 25 GHC
10960 AU 25 GHC
182 AU 25 GALL
159 AU 25 GALL
191 IF 25 PARK
7341 AU 25 GHC
2581 AU 25 STON
4191 AU 25 GHC
10950 AU 25 GHC
5350 AU 25 MAGI
10946 AU 25 GHC
10958 AU 25 GHC
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Color SexNomArrival

003
004
001
006
003
001
015
010
007
005
002
001
003
001
001
001
001
001
002
001

Miles
11/10/2025 10:15:16.8 2
11/10/2025 10:16:06.1 3
11/10/2025 10:25:26.7 147.287
11/10/2025 10:14:37.5 3
11/10/2025 10:14:42.5 4
11/10/2025 10:17:37.1 139.163
11/10/2025 10:16:28.5 14
11/10/2025 10:16:30.2 15
11/10/2025 10:16:30.8 16
11/10/2025 10:17:11.5 5
11/10/2025 10:17:33.8 4
11/10/2025 10:17:34.6 5
11/10/2025 10:29:45.2 2
11/10/2025 10:17:58.8 2
11/10/2025 10:29:49.4 147.518
11/10/2025 10:23:49.6 138.46
11/10/2025 10:37:48.6 3
11/10/2025 10:26:25.3 17
11/10/2025 10:31:35.8 4
11/10/2025 11:06:28.5 6

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2025-YB/condensed/96C13229-3B66-14F6-10FE-DD0OD90B25D64

yd/min

1796.051
1785.208
1782.290
1782.212
1781.109
1779.755
1776.868
1776.499
1776.369
1748.869
1748.417
1748.248
1746.598
1738.737
1732.919
1694.328
1657.429
1656.162
1602.738
1286.662

03.02
03.51
04.21
04.02
04.07
04.18
04.29
04.31
04.31
06.36
06.39
06.40
07.23
07.24
08.30
11.11
15.27
14.26
19.21
55.53
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To WinDF Points
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